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Revised Day

Monday 23 December

Saturday 21 December

Tuesday 24 December

Monday 23 December

Wednesday 25 December

Tuesday 24 December

Thursday 26 December

Friday 27 December

Friday 27 December

Monday 30 December

Monday 30 December

Tuesday 31 December

Tuesday 31 December

Thursday 2 January

Wednesday 1 January

Friday 3 January

Thursday 2 January

Saturday 4 January

Friday 3 January

Monday 6 January

Monday 6 January

Tuesday 7 January

Tuesday 7 January

Wednesday 8 January

Wednesday 8 January

Thursday 9 January

Thursday 9 January

Friday 10 January

Friday 10 January

Saturday 11 January




SCAN ME

Sign up or renew your j

GARDEN WASTE

Subscription

®

Unless you have an annual direct debit already
in place, your subscription does not renew
automatically.

Subscriptions for 2025/2026 will open
in December 2024.

The annual fee is £57.50 for the first
subscription and additional subscriptions
are £30 per garden bin.

To find out more visit
www.huntingdonshire.gov.uk/
gardenwasteservice

This year we are supporting East Anglia’s
Children’s Hospices Christmas Tree Recycling.

Donations from the tree collections
| will go towards caring for babies,
children and young people with
life limiting conditions, whilst

also supporting their families.

y

For more information and to register for collection
please visit https:/just-helping.org.uk/register-tree/
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